FABORY

SETTING THE STANDARD
IN FASTENING SOLUTIONS

OF COURSE.

Technické parametry

Pro jmenovity rozmér 8

h
Tfida
Néazev barvy

Material (dlouhy
néazev)

Technicky material

6

6.6
Bila
Plast

Polyamid (nylon)

Technicka specifikace

10,4
18,0
1,0
8,2

|zolaéni pouzdro Type II/M
Plast Polyamid (nylon) 6.6

8X6MM

Cislo produktu
Znacka

UBB
UNSPSC
EAN

BAL. od 100

Standardy

Technicky nakres

56772.080.006
950356247748
39121728
8715493254367
Pouze celé baleni



